LONDON

HOUSE

GORDON RAMSAY

Cocktails and Drink Menu

Bartender’s Choice

Mighty Ones / Tipplers / Teetotalers

Sweet & Tonic

Beer / Vodka

Agave / Rum

Brandy, Digestifs & Fortified Wine / World Whiskey
Scotch Whiskey

Liqueurs / Bitters

Soft Drinks / Tea Selections / Coffee / Fresh Juice

Wine Menu

Wines By The Glass & Carafe
Sparkling & Champagne
Rosé

Whites - Light & Aromatic
Whites - Rich & Rounded
Reds - Easy Drinking Booze
Reds - Juicy Stuff

Reds - Spicy Flavours
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BARTENDER’S CHOICE

What we would drink on our night off

Barrel Aged Boulevardier
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Matador

Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Simple Syrup.

London House Martini

98

98

98

Lemongrass Infused Vodka & Syrup, Apple Liqueur, Lychee Fruit and Apple Juice

Lemon Meringue
Belvedere Vodka, Frangelico, Lemon Sorbet, Egg White, Simple Syrup

London House Cosmo
Citrus Infused Vodka, Dry Curacao, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Gin Hound
Grapefruit Infused Gin, Fresh Grapefruit Juice and Simple Syrup

Ginger Apple Bubbles
Fresh Green Apple, Ginger Sorbet, Apple Liqueur, Sparkling Wine

Funky Rhum Tiki

Kraken Rum, Coconut Rum, Fresh Banana, Homemade Spiced Mix Syrup,

Coconut Cream and Fresh Pineapple

White Lady

Gin, Dry Curacao, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Simple Syrup

Passion Flower Foam
Absolute Vodka, Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice with Passion Fruit Foam

Garden Fashion

Jim Beam Bourbon, St.Germain, Grapefruit Sherbet, Herbed Angostura Infusion

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

2 Plus 10% Service Charge



MIGHTY ONES (3-4 people)

Pimm’s No:1
Pimm’s, Cucumber, Fresh Mint, Orange & Lemonade

Sangria Classica
Red Wine, Brandy, Orange Juice, Cinnamon

Passion Fruit & Strawberry Chilcano

1615 Pisco, Passion Fruit Juice, Strawberry, Angostura, Lime, Ginger Ale

TIPPLERS (Boozy Shakes)

Boozy Caramel

Spiced Rum, Caramel, Vanilla Ice-cream, Milk

Es-press-o
Irish Cream, Kahlua, Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Ice-cream

Love Shake

Amaretto, Oreo Cookies, Vanilla Ice-cream, Milk

Bourbon Villa

Bourbon, Chocolate Ice-cream, Milk, Whipped Cream

398

398

398

98

98

98

98

TEETOTALERS (Non Alcoholic Cocktails / Non Boozy Shakes)

Baby Girl

Raspberries, Orange, Lemon, Elderflower Cordial

Our Lemonade
Lime, Mint, Homemade Strawberry Syrup, Soda

Asian Mule
Coriander, Lime, Fresh Ginger & Ginger Beer

Sub-Tropic Cooler

Mango, Fresh Lime, Soda Water

Green Monster
Green Apple, Mango & Pineapple Puree, Milk

Passionate Orange
Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Vanilla Ice-cream

Straw-baby

Fresh Strawberries Puree, Mixed Berries, Vanilla Ice-cream

Monkey Punch

Banana Puree, Vanilla Ice-cream

Plus 10% Service Charge

78

68

68

68

88

88

88

88



SWEET & TONIC

Sweet & Tonic you say? It’s a refreshing twist of the famous Gin &
tonic, where we've added some mellow components to make this
classic more palatable and smooth. To create Sweet & Tonic we
always need to use the freshest and highest quality ingredients. Below
you will find a variety of Gins, choose yours and enjoy. Cheers!

“You are the gin to my tonic”

St. George Botanivore
Lemon Sherbet & Star Anise

Boodles
Lemon Sherbet, Black Pepper & Juniper

Bombay Sapphire

Lemon Sherbet, Coriander & Lemon Slices

Hendrick’s
Cucumber Juice, Rose Syrup & Fresh Mint

Death’s Door
Orange Sherbet, Thyme & Rosemary

Tanqueray Ten
Lemon Sherbet, Lime Slice & Orange Twist

No 3
Orange Sherbet & Grapefruit Twist

Opihr

Lemon Sherbet, Homemade Ginger Syrup & Fresh Ginger

Plymouth
Homemade Strawberry Syrup & Orange Twist

Fillers 28

Lemon Sherbet, Fresh Lemon & Cardamom

Berkeley Square

Homemade Cinnamon Syrup, Redcurrant & Burnt Orange

Monkey 47

Orange Sherbet, Juniper and Cardamom

Fentimans mixers charged at 820

4

68

78

78

98

98

98

108

128

128

128

128

138

Just Gin The Whole

Thing
128

118

128

138

138

138

158

188

188

188

188

218

Plus 10% Service Charge



BEER AND CIDER

DRAUGHT

Asahi | Lager, Japan

Kronenbourg 1664 - Lager | France
Kronenbourg 1664 - Witbier | France

HK Yau Underground Pale Ale - IPA | Hong Kong
Tetleys - Ale | UK

Guinness - Stout | Ireland

BOTTLE

Carlsberg - Lager | Denmark

Tsing Tao - Lager | China

Corona - Pale Lager | Mexico
Peroni - Pale Lager | Italy
Somersby - Apple Cider | Denmark

Dragon’s Back - Pale Ale | Hong Kong

VODKA

Stolichnaya | Russia

Absolut | Sweden

Ketel One | Netherlands
Belvedere | Poland

Grey Goose | France

Ciroc - Grape Vodka | France
Chopin - Potato Vodka | Poland

Beluga Noble | Russia

Fentimans mixers charged at $20

Plus 10% Service Charge

Glass
68

68
78
88
98
98
98
108

500ml
88

88
88
98
98
98

48
48
58
58
58
78

Bottle
900

900
1,100
1,200
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,700



AGAVE

Olmeca | Blanco

1800 | Silver

1800 | Reposado

1800 | Afiejo

Alipus San Andres | Mescal Joven
Los Danzantes | Mescal Joven
Gran Centenario | Afiejo

Herradura | Silver

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia | Platino

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia | Ariejo
Don Julio | Reposado

El Jimador | Asiejo

RUM

Bacardi Superior | Cuba

Sailor Jerry Spiced | Caribbean

Bacardi Gold | Cuba

Havana Club 3 Years | Cuba

Goslings Black Seal Spiced | Bermuda
Kraken Black Spiced | Trinidad and Tobago
Bacardi 151 | Cuba

Bacardi 8 Years | Cuba

Plantation XO 20" Anniversary | Barbados
El Dorado 12 Years | Guyana

Ron Zacapa 23 Years | Guatemala

6

68
88
98
108
98
98
108
108
118
168
138
158

68
78
78
78
78
78
88
98
108
108
118

Plus 10% Service Charge



BRANDY, DIGESTIVES & FORTIFIEDS

Taylor’s Ruby | Port, Portugal 78
Courvoisier VSOP | Cognac, France 98
Christian Drovin | Calvados, France 98
Hennessy VSOP | Cognac, France 138
Martell Cordon Bleu XO | Cognac, France 288
Hennessy XO | Cognac, France 378
Hennessy Paradis | Cognac, France 908
Po’di Poli Aromatica | Grappa, Italy 60ml 138

WORLD WHISK(E)Y

Glass Bottle
John Jameson | Irish Whiskey 78 1,100
Jack Daniel’s | Tennessee Whisky, United States 78 1,100
Jim Beam | Bourbon, United States 78 1,100
Canadian Club | Canadian Whisky 78 1,100
Southern Comfort | Sourmash, USA 78 1,100
Kilbeggan | Irish Whiskey 88 1,300
Maker’s Mark | Straisht Bourbon, United States 88 1,300
Rebel Yell | Rye Whiskey 98 1,500
Bushmills 10 Year OIld | Irish Whiskey 98 1,500
Knob Creek | Bourbon, United States 98 1,500
Woodford Reserve | Bourbon, United States 98 1,500
Buffalo Trace | Bourbon, United States 98 1,500
Nikka From The Barrel | Japan 98 1,100
Hakushu | 12 Years, Japan 128 2,000
Yamazaki | 12 Years, Japan 158 2,400
Hibiki | 17 Years, Japan 228 3,500
Nikka Pure Malt | 17 Years, Japan 228 3,500

Plus 10% Service Charge 7



SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black label | Blended Malt
Chivas Regal | 12 Years, Blended Malt
Highland Park | 12 Years, Highland
Auchentoshan | 12 Years, Lowland
Laphroaig | 10 Years, Islay

Ardbeg | 10 Years, Islay

Macallan | 12 Years, Hishland

Compass Box Peat Monster | Blended Malt
Auchentoshan Three Wood | Lowland
Monkey Shoulder | Blended Malt

Caol lla | 18 Years, Islay

Macallan | 18 Years, Hishland

Ardbeg Uigeadale | Islay

Glendfiddich | 21 Years, Speyside

Johnnie Walker Blue label | Blended Malt

Talisker | 18 Years, Isle of Skye

BITTERS

Campari | Aperitif, Italy

Aperol | Aperitif, Italy

Fernet Prodotto D’Italia | Fernet, Italy
Fernet Branca | Fernet, Italy

Averna | Amaro, Italy

Amaro Montenegro | Amaro, Italy
Gran Classico | Switzerland

Mancino Rosso | Italy

Glass
68

68
98
98
98
98
98
108
118
128
138
248
248
258
268
278

Bottle
1,200

1,200
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,900
2,100
2,300
2,400
3,800
3,800
4,000
4,100
4,300

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
78
78

Plus 10% Service Charge



LIQUEURS

Kamm & Sons | Aperitif, England

Pernod | Pastis / Anise Flavored Liqueur, France
Vaccari | Sambuca White, Italy

Luxardo | Limoncello, Italy

Disaronno | Amaretto, Italy

Jagermeister | Digestive, Germany

Bailey’s | Irish Cream, Ireland

Bénédictine | Herbal Liqueur, France

Pimm’s No.1 | Fruit Cup / Liqueur, England
Grand Marnier | Orange-Flavored Cognac Liqueur, Franceq
Cointreau | Orange Liqueur, France
Drambuie | Herbal Whisky Liqueur, Scotland
Frangelico | Hazelnut Liqueur, Italy

Kahlua | Coffee Liqueur, Mexico

Tia Maria | Coffee Liqueur, Jamaica

Galliano | Herbal Liqueur, Italy

Plus 10% Service Charge

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

9



SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Coconut Water

Red Bull

TEA SELECTIONS

English Breakfast | india, Sri-Lanka, Kenya
Earl Grey | Sri-Lanka

Ruby Mint | Blended in Europe

Jasmine Green | China

Chamomile | Egypt

Green Tea | China

COFFEE
Coffee
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Irish Coffee

FRESH JUICES

Orange / Mango / Apple / Grapefruit / Watermelon

10

38
38
38
38
38
48

48
48
48
48
48
48

38
38
38
48
48
48
68

58

Plus 10% Service Charge



LONDON

HOUSE

GORDON RAMSAY

Wine Menu

We will happily open wines that are not on our list
for a corkage fee of $300 for 750ml



WINES BY THE GLASS & CARAFE

SPARKLING WINE

Chiaro, Prosecco NV -Glera-
Veneto, Italy

WHITE WINES

Allegrini, ‘Corte Giara’, Pinot Grigio 2017
Veneto, Italy

Cleebourg, Gewurztraminer 2016
Alsace, France

Dr. Loosen, Dry Riesling 2016
Mosel, Germany

Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Marlborough, New Zealand

La Chablisienne, Petit Chablis 2016 -Chardonnay-

Burgundy, France

ROSE

Chateau Les Valentines, ‘Caprice’ 2017 -Grenache Blend-

Provence, France

RED WINES

Matsu el Picaro, Tempranillo 2017
Toro, Spain

Norton, ‘Barrel Select’, Malbec 2017
Mendosza, Argentina

Sidewood, Shiraz 2016
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Nicolas Potel, Pinot Noir 2016
Burgundy, France

Nelson Estate, Cabernet - Merlot 2010
Paarl, South Africa

12

Glass

150ml

78

Glass

150ml

78

85

88

95

115

88

Glass
150ml

78

85

88

95

115

Carafe
375ml

185

200

210

230

270

210

Carafe
375ml

185

200

210

230

270

Plus 10% Service Charge



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon, ‘Imperial’ Brut NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut NV
Champagne, France

Chiaro, Prosecco NV -Glera-
Veneto, Italy

Chapel Down, ‘Vintage Reserve’ Brut NV
Kent, England

Moet & Chandon, ‘Imperial’ Brut NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé Brut NV
Champagne, France

Egly-Ouriet, Blanc de Noirs Brut NV
Champagne, France

Dom Perignon, Brut 2009
Champagne, France

ROSE

Brown Brothers, Moscato 2017 (Off-Dry)
Victoria, Australia

Chateau Les Valentines, ‘Caprice’ 2017 -Grenache Blend-

Provence, France

Woodchester Valley, Pinot Noir 2016
Stroud, England

Plus 10% Service Charge

375ml 350

375ml 350

370

580

700

720

900

1,580

1,980

390

420

550

13



WHITE WINES
LIGHT & AROMATIC

Allegrini, Soave Classico 2016 -Garganega Blend-
Veneto, Italy

Dr. Loosen, Dry Riesling 2016
Mosel, Germany

Jean-Francois Guilbaud,

Muscadet Sevre et Maine ‘sur-Lie’ 2014 -Melon de Bourgogne-
Loire Valley, France

Barons de Rothschild, ‘Légende’,

Bordeaux Blanc 2017 -Sauvignon Blend-
Bordeaux, France

Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Marlborough, New Zealand

Tomero, Torrontes 2016
Mendoza, Argentina

Trimbach, Gewiirztraminer 2015
Alsace, France

La Chablisienne, Petit Chablis 2016 -Chardonnay-
Burgundy, France

WHITE WINES
RICH & ROUNDED

Allegrini, ‘Corte Giara’, Pinot Grigio 2017
Veneto, Italy

Cleebourg, Gewurztraminer 2016
Alsace, France

Grant Burge, ‘Sth Generation’ Chardonnay 2016
Barossa Valle , South Australia

Pazo de Barrantes, Albarino 2016
Rias Baixas, Spain

Mastroberardino, ‘Radici’, Fiano di Avellino 2015
Campania, Italy

Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly-Fumé 2016 -Sauvignon Blanc-
Loire Valley, France

Collovray & Christian, ‘VV’, Pouilly-Fuissé 2015 -Chardonnay-

Burgundy, France

Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 2014 -Chardonnay-
Burgundy, France

14

400

420

430

450

460

490

530

540

370

400

430

480

540

770

820

990

Plus 10% Service Charge



RED WINES
EASY DRINKING BOOZE

Nicolas Potel, Pinot Noir 2016
Burgundy, France

Chateau Mont-Perat, ‘Queen’ 2016 -Merlot Blend-
Bordeaux, France

Parker Estate, ‘Coonawarra’, Cabernet 2016
Coonawarra, South Australia

Joseph Mellot, Les Morinieres, Chinon 2015 -Cabernet Franc-
France, Loire Valley

Bodega Chacra, ‘Barda’, Pinot Noir 2017
Patagonia, Argentina

Fattoria di Petroio, ‘Lenzi’, Chianti Classico 2015 -Sangiovese-

Tuscany, Italy

Tapanappa, ‘Foggy Hill Vineyard’, Pinot Noir 2016
South Australia

RED WINES
JUICY STUFF

Matsu el Picaro, Tempranillo 2017
Toro, Spain

Norton, ‘Barrel Select’, Malbec 2017
Mendoza, Argentina

Tenuta San Guido, ‘Le Difese’ Cabernet-Sangiovese 2014
Tuscany, Italy

Achaval-Ferrer, Malbec 2015
Mendoza, Argentina

Barons de Rothschild, ‘Réserve Spéciale’ 2016 -Cabernet Blend-

Bordeaux, France

Chateau Ste Michelle, Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Washington State, USA

Castello di Ama, ‘S. Lorenzo’,

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione 2011 -Sangiovese-
Tuscany, Italy

Chateau d’Armailhac 2015 -Cabernet Blend-
Bordeaux, France

Banfi, ‘Poggio alle Mura’, Brunello Di Montalcino 2012 -Sangiovese-

Tuscany, Italy

Plus 10% Service Charge

460

470

530

590

630

720

820

370

400

550

620

670

750

850

900

1180



RED WINES
SPICY FLAVOURS

Sidewood, Shiraz 2016
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Fairview, Pinotage 2015
Paarl, South Africa

Grant Burge, ‘Miamba’, Shiraz 2016
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Nelson Estate, Cabernet - Merlot 2010
Paarl, South Africa

Ministry of Clouds, Shiraz 2016
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Allegrini, ‘La Grola’ 2014 -Corvina Blend-
Veneto, Italy

Peter Sisseck, ‘Psi’ 2015 -Tempranillo-
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Glaetzer, ‘Bishop’, Shiraz 2016
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Masi, ‘Vaio Armaron’, Amarone Classico 2011 -Corvina-

Veneto, Italy

16

420

460

520

540

600

680

760

820

1,270

Plus 10% Service Charge





